
Schenker Deutschland AG
Branch Office Cologne
Fairs/Events and Special Logistics
Speditionshof / Messeallee Nord
50679 Koeln
Phone +49 221 98131-0
fairs.koeln@dbschenker.com

Schenker Deutschland AG – your partner to provide the complete
logistice service for your exhibition particularly transports, forklifts and
cranes as well as customs clearance and warehousing.

Wherever your presentations take place, we shall be there on your
side.

Your contact person in Cologne

Exhibitors from Germany Phone number / Mail address

Kayisi, Yildirim Tel. +49 221 98131-8821
yildirim.kayisi@dbschenker.com

Exhibitors from Europe Phone number / Mail address

Polzoni, Aldo Tel. +49 221 98131-8823
aldo.polzoni@dbschenker.com

Exhibitors from Overseas Phone number / Mail address

Rau, Jean-Marc Tel. +49 221 98131-8828
jean-marc.rau@dbschenker.com

Coordination Phone number / Mail address

Celik, Ibrahim Tel. +49 221 98131-8808
ibrahim.celik@dbschenker.com

Head of Domestic Fairs & Exhibitions Phone number / Mail address

Tokdemir, Suat Tel. +49 221 98131-8820
suat.tokdemir@dbschenker.com

DB SCHENKERfairs – Cologne
Exhibition Site


